Corner sofa - Cara Mia (Pull-out)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

325

183
145/270
78

43

91

Pull-out
Brown
Brown
Microfiber

Wood

€669.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

14538-1247011




